
Revised Physics UG II, IV & VI Semster Practical Examination Time Table-2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Examinations Center Degree Batch Date Time 

1 LVD Degree College Raichur. 
 

B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 
 
B.ScVI 
 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 
 
C1(10) 
C2(10)& 
C3(10) 
C4(10)& 
C5(10) 
C6(10) 
 

06-09-2024 
To 
08-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
     ‘’ 
 
 
 
 
     -- 
 
 
 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
 
 
 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
 

2 Navayuga Degree College 
Raichur 

B.ScII 
 
B.ScIV 
 
B.ScVI 
 

A1(14) 
 
B1(9) 
 
C1(6) 

09-09-2024 9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 

3 GFGC, Raichur 
Tagged with AMES Science 
Degree College 

B.Sc I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.Sc III 
 
 
 
 
 
B.Sc V 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
A9(10) 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 
B5(10)& 
B6(10) 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10)& 
C6(10) 
C7(10)& 
C8(10) 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      ‘’ 
 
 
 
 
 
    -- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. PM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2.PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 



C9(10)& 
C10(10) 
C1110)& 
C12(10) 
C13(10) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

3-5. PM 
9-11. AM  

4 GFGC, Manvi 
Tagged With  
Loyla First grade Degree 
College 

B.ScI 
B.ScIV 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 

06-09-2024 
To  
9-09-2024 
    ‘’ 
     -- 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
2-5. PM 
 

5 GFGC Sindhnoor B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.Sc.IV 
 
 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10) 
C6(10)& 
C7(10) 
C8(10) 
 

06-02-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
       ‘’ 
 
 
 
 
      -- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. pm 

6 GFGC Lingasugur 
 
Tagged With MLB College 
Lingasugur&Umamaheshwari 
B Sc Degree College 

B.Sc I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
B.Sc VI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10) 
 
B1 (10) & 
B2(10) 
B3 (10) 
 
C1 (10) & 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
        ‘’ 
 
 
 
      -- 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
9-11. AM 



C2 (10) 
C3 (10) & 
C4 (10) 
C5 (10) 
C6 (10) & 
C7 (10)  
C8 
 

 
 

12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
 

7 GFGC Mudagal B.ScI 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10) 
A2(10) 
 
C1(10) 

06-09-2024 
To09-09-
2024 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
 

8 GFGC Yadagiri B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 
 
B.ScVV 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
 
 

06-09-2024 
 To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
     ‘’ 
 
 
 
 
    -- 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. PM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
 
 

9 SC/ST GFGC Residential 
College Mudnal, Yadagiri 

B.ScII 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10) 
A2(10) 
 
 
 
C1(10) 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
    ‘’ 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
 
 
9-11. AM 
 

10 Nivedeta Degree College 
Yadagiri 
Tagged With 
Mahatma Gandhi Degree 
College Yadagiri 
Orient Degree College, 
Yadgiri 
 
 

B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     ‘’ 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 



B.ScVI C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10) 
 
 
 

     -- 12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
 

11 Siddalingeshwar Degree 
College Yadagiri. 
Tagged With  
 
Mallika Degree College 
Yadagiri 
 
RaichotiVeeranna Degree 
College Yadagiri 

B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10) 
 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-06-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      ‘’ 
 
 
     -- 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 

12 Cess Degree College Yadagiri  
 
Tagged With 
Shree YamareddyMundas 
Degree College Yadagiri 
 
SSRS Degree College Yadagiri 
 
DON BOSCO Degree College 
Yadagiri  
 
Ramkrishna Degree College 
Yadagiri 

B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10) 
 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
      ‘’ 
 
 
     -- 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
 
 
 

13 GFGC, Gurumitkal 
Tagged With 
 
Imperial Degree 
CollegeGurumitkal 
 
Chaitanya Degree College 
Gurumitkal 

B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 

06-09-02-
2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
       “ 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 



 
B.Sc.VI 

 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10)& 
C6(10) 
C7(10)& 
C8(10) 
 

 
 
      -- 

 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-12. PM 
12-2. PM 
 

14 GFGC, Shahapur B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 
B5(10)& 
B6(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10)& 
C6(10) 
C7(10)& 
C8(10) 
C9(10)& 
C10(10) 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      “ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  “ 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
2-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 

15 Shri BapugoudaDarshanapur 
Tagged With 
 
Vishwajyoti Degree College 
Shahapur 
 
 
Siddlingappa B Deshmukh 
College Shahapur 

B.Sc Ii 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
A9(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10)& 
B4(10) 

06-09-2024 
 To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    “ 
 
 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
2-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 



 
 
 
 
B.ScVI 

B5(10)& 
B6(10) 
B7(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 

 
 
 
 
“ 

12-2. PM 
2-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
 
12-2. PM 
2-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 

16 Prarthana, Arts, Commerce 
Degree College, Shahapur 
 

B. Sc II 
 
 
 
B.Sc IV 
 
 
B.Sc VI 

A1(10) 
A2(10) 
A3(14) 
 
B1(7) 
B2(8) 
 
C1(9) 
C2(8) 

06-09-2024 
to 08-09-
2024 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 

17 S.P. & J.M.B Commerce 
Degree College Shorapur 
Tagged With 
 
Gurukul BA, B, COM Degree 
College Rangampet 
 
Swami Vivkenand Degree 
College Rangampet 
 
 

B. ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10)& 
A6(10) 
A7(10)& 
A8(10) 
 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 
B3(10) 
 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 
C3(10)& 
C4(10) 
C5(10)& 
C6(10) 
C7(10) 

09-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     “ 
 
 
 
“ 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 

18 Priyadarshani Degree College 
Rangampet 

B. Sc II 
 
 
 
B.Sc IV 
 
B.Sc VI 

A1(10) 
A2(10) 
A3(11) 
 
B1(3) 
 
C1(11) 
C2(12) 

08-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 

19 GFGC, Kembhavi B.ScII 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
 
B1(10)& 
B2(10) 

06-09-2024 
To 
09-09-2024 
     “ 
 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
 
3-5. PM 
9-11. PM 



 
B.ScVI 

 
C1(10)& 
C2(10) 

 
  “ 

 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
 

20 GFGC Shorapur B.ScII 
 
 
 
 
 
B.ScIV 
 
B.ScVI 

A1(10)& 
A2(10) 
A3(10)& 
A4(10) 
A5(10) 
 
B1(10) 
 
C1(10) 

06-09-2024 
 To 
09-09-2024 
 
 
 
       “ 
 
      -- 

9-11. AM 
12-2. PM 
3-5. PM 
9-11. AM 
12-2.PM 
 
3-5. PM 
 
9-11. AM 
 

 

   

                Registrar(Evaluation) 
         Raichur University, Raichur 


